SENATE FLOOR AMENDMENTS

2019 Regular Session

Amendments proposed by Senator Bishop to Original House Concurrent Resolution No. 106 by Representative James

1 AMENDMENT NO. 1

- 2 In Senate Committee Amendment No. 2, proposed by the Senate Committee on Judiciary
- C and adopted by the Senate on June 4, 2019, on page 1, line 4, after "State Police," insert
- 4 "the Justice Accountability Center of Louisiana,"

5 AMENDMENT NO. 2

- 6 In Senate Committee Amendment No. 3, proposed by the Senate Committee on Judiciary
- 7 C and adopted by the Senate on June 4, 2019, on page 1, line 8, after "State Police," insert
- 8 "the Justice Accountability Center of Louisiana,"

9 AMENDMENT NO. 3

- 10 On page 2, between lines 15 and 16, insert the following:
- 11 "BE IT FURTHER RESOLVED that this study shall be completed prior to the
- 12 commencement of the 2020 Regular Session of the legislature."